Citation
CE2798
CE2801
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2767
CE2842
E0069541
E0068183
CE2715
E0072020
E0057879
E0069690
CE2577
CE2360
E0062815
E0068959
128317

Name

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BALLOUT 7 LLC,

BANNA ROCKWALL, REALTY LLC
BENJAMIN, JENADO ARKIEST
BRADLEY, JEFFERY DEWAYNE
BRENNEN, MICHAEL DEON
BURTON, LAURA KATHERINE
CRISTIAN, MANCILLA

DAVIS, ALEXIA DENISE
DAVIS, ROBERT

DAVIS, ROBERT

ECKLES, SARA

GAMINO, HOLLY MARIE
GBULIE, UZOMA BEN

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Status Status Date/Time

2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM

Offense

EXTERIOR GROUNDS - SANITATION

EXTERIOR GROUNDS - SANITATION

UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT
UDC TREE PRESERVATION, TREE REMOVAL WITHOUT PERMIT

NOTIFICATION / CLEANUP OF SPILLS INTO STORM WATER SYSTEM

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEED S/Z 40 MPH in a 20 MPH zone

CORRECTION OF VIOLATIONS FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENTS
SPEEDING 51 MPH ina 25 MPH zone

ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

SPEED S/Z 30 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

NO CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

UDC OPERATING BUSINESS WITHOUT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

EXPIRED REGISTRATION
SPEEDING 49 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
PARK IN FIRE ZONE



CE2638
131820
128947
128947
CE2522
CE2853
CT000316
CE2576
E0057886
CE2725
CE2563
E0066278
CE2356
128320
129437
CE2697
CE2695
CE2690
CE0897
E0072039

HINKLE, TODD DARREL
IVY, HEATHER

MARTINEZ, BRYAN
MARTINEZ, BRYAN
MOORE, VERNON
NEWMAN, JUANNA

NIX, SUMMER

NOLEN, JEREMY DALE
OSORIO ORTIZ, ROBERTO
RANGEL, JUAN

RAYWAY PROPERTIES,
SINGH, RAVINDER PAL
SMITH, DESTINY SUMMER
TOMAIJ, LAURA

TSEGAY, YOEL YEMANE
WALLACE, DORNIELLE
WALLACE, DORNIELLE
WALLACE, DORNIELLE
WOMBLE, NATHAN REESE
YOUNG, DANIEL ALAN

PT
PT
AD
AD
PT
PT
EH
PT
AD
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD

2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 3:00 PM
2/4/2026 2:00 PM

TRASH RUBBISH, ETC IN YARD

PARK IN HANDICAP

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

HIGH GRASS-EXCESSIVE GROWTH

PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
EXPUNGEMENT HEARING ADULT

CORRECTION OF VIOLATIONS FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENTS
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

TRASH RUBBISH, ETC IN YARD

BACKFLOW TESTING

RAN RED LIGHT

UDC DETERMINATION OF LAND USES

PARK IN FIRE ZONE

THEFT

PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
PARKING OF BOAT ON BOAT DOCK AFTER HOURS OF OPERATION
NOTIFICATION / CLEANUP OF SPILLS INTO STORM WATER SYSTEM
RAN RED LIGHT



